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1600 Twelfth 1601
Bowles Place

1700 Thirtoentli 1701
Creek Lane
Erie Place

ISJO Konrteeuth 1801
19^>0 Fifteenth 1901
2000 Sixteenth 2001
2100 Seventeenth 2101
2200 Eij,'hteenth 2201
2*10 Nineteenth 2301
24'W Twentieth 2401
200O Twenty-lirst 2501
L''>00 Twenty-second 2601
2700 Twenty-third 2701
231)0 Twenty-fourth 2801
2.100 T\venty-fifth 29J1
3000 Twenty-sixth 3001

(() Serpentine Avenue (c)

H<Mvar«I Cnnrt, Ns(814)
Howard bet Fourth and
Fifth

Hiilibard, S s (633) Howard
bet Second and Third

Hiibbell, W s Fourth bet
Irwin and South SW to
Seventh

IIll«ls<»II, junction Four-
teenth Avenue and Cad-
walliider NW to Salome

Hu«ls4»n, S s Channel bet
Fourth and Fifth S to South

Hiiliibulilt, from the bay
bet Sierra and Nevada W
to Bryant Avenue

III! lit. E s (145) Third bet
Howard and Sherwood
Place

Ililiiter, W s San Bruno
Road 4 miles from City Hall

Hyde, N b McAllister bet
Larkin and LeavenworthN
to the bay

Eiist. Street. West side.
2 McAllister 1

100 Tvler 101
200 Tiu-k 201
300 Eddy 301
400 EUis 401
500 OFarrell 501
600 Geary 601
700 Post 701
60>i Sutter 801
900 Bush 901
1000 Pine 1001
mX) California 1101
12iX) Sacramento 1201
13.tO Clay 1301
1400 Washington 1401
15O0 Jackson 1501
1600 Pacific 1601
1606 Lynch
1700 Broadway 1701
ISOO Vallejo 1801
1900 Green 1901

Russell
2000 Union 2001

Allen
2100 Filbert 2101
22j0 Greenwich 2201
2300 Lombard 2301
- 1

W

Chestnut 2431
i"") Francisco 2501
2 '0 Bay 2601
2;ijO North Point 2701
2800 Beach 2801

(() Jefferson (f)

Hyde Place,Ws (203) Hyde
bet Eddy and Turk

Illinois, from the bay bet
Michigan and Kentucky

Indiana, from the bay bet
Iowa and Minnesota S to
Tulare

Iowa, from the bay bet In-
diana and Pennsylvania S
to Tulare

Irwin, from the bay bet
Hooneraud HubbellSWto
Seventh

South side.

1

(c)

101
201
301
313
401

431
501

601
623

iHaliel, from Wolfe SE to
Shakspear, B. H.

Ivy .lveinie,W8 VanNess
Avenue bet Hayes and
Grove

Jarksoii, W 's East bet
Wiishington and Pacific W
to First Avenue

North. Stnrt
2 E.ist

(<•) Drumm
lOO Davis
200 Front
300 Battery

Custom House PI
400 Sansoni
412 Balance

Jones Alley
500 Montgomery

Montgomery Av
600 Kearny

Cooper Alley
Wasliington Alley 633

642 Bartlett AUey
700 Dupont

San Luis Alley
720 Sullivan AUey

Ross
800 Stockton
806 Bedford Place
814 Virginia

Stone
824 Adele Place
900 Powell
1000 Mason

Vernon
1014 Auburn
1100 Taylor
1200 Jones
1300 Leavenworth

Hall Place
Wall Place

1400 Hyde 1401
1500 Larkin 1501
1600 Polk 1601
1700 Van Ness Avenue 1701

701
711

723
801

813
819

901
1001
1007

1101
1201
1301

1800 Franklin
1900 Goiigh
2000 Octavia
2100 Laguna
2200 Buchanan
2300 Webster
2400 FUlmore
2500 Steiner
2800 Pierce
2700 Scott
2800 Devisadero
2900 Broderick
30OO Baker

1801
1901
2001
2101
2201
2301
2401
2501
2301
2701
2801
2901
3001

Jarkson Park, bet Santa
Clara, Mariposa, Arkansas,
and Carolina

Jarkson Place, E s (1112)
Montgomery bet Vallejo
and Gieen

Jacobi, N s California bet
Leavenworth and Hyde

.lane Place, N s (908) Pine
bet Mason and Taylor

JaiL<>en,N s (716) Greenwich
bet Mason and Taylor N to
Lombard

.lapan, Ns Townsend bet
First and Second N to
Brannan

Ja.<<]>cr Place, N s (518)
Union bet Dupont and
Stockton N to Filbert

Jeirers«»n, W s PoweU bet
Beach and Tonquin W to
Presidio Reservation

North. Street. South side.
(rf) Powell 1

id) Mason 101
(rf) Taylor 201
id) Jones 301
((/) Leavenworth 401
id) Hyde 501
id) Larkin 601
700 Polk 701
800 Van Ness Avenue 801
900 Franklin 901
1000 fk)ugh 1001
1100 Octavia 1101
12D0 Laguna 1201

1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
19:H)

2fH)0

2100

Buchanan
Webster
Fillmore
Steiner
Pierce
Scfitt

Devisadero
Brokerick
Baker

1301
1401
1501
1601
1701
1801
1901
2001
2101

JelTerMoii Avenne, E s

Laurel Avenue ui Cortland
Avenue E to San Bruno
Road

JeflTerson Ktinare, bet
Tyler, Gough, Eddy, and
Lagmia

Jersey, W s Guerrero bet
Twenty-fourth and Twen-
ty -fifth W to Douglass

Jessie, W g (46) First bet
Market and Mission. (The
buildings on this street bet
Seventh and Eighth are in-
correctly numbered]

Northire.'it. Street. Southeast.
2 First 1

Anthony
100 Second 101

New Montgomery
162 Annie 161
ih) Third (6)

300 fourth 301
{b) Fifth (6)

500 Sixth 501
600 Seventh 601
700 Eighth 701
800 Ninth 801

Jewett, W s Fourth bet
Townsend and King W to
Fifth

John, W s (1211) PoweU bet
Pacific and Jackson W to
Mason

J4»iin (now Twenty-second),
W s Potrero Avenue bet
Twenty-first and Twenty-
third W to Douglass

Johnson Avenne, S s

Point Lobos Av bet Parker
Av and Henderson Av

Johnson Place, S s Har-
rison bet Main and Spear

Johnston (now Ninth), Ss
Market SE to Mission Creek

Joice. N s (710) Pine bet
Stockton and PoweU N to
California

Jones, N s Market bet
Leavenworth and Taylor
N to the bay

Eaxt. Street. West side.

2 Mkt and McAllister 1

100 Tyler 101
200 Turk 201

McDermott Place 215
300 Eddy
400 EUis

Antonio
412 Steveloe
500 OFarreU
600 Geary
614 Cottage Place
700 Post
704 Lewis Place
800 Sutter
806 White Place
900 Bush
1000 Pine
1100 California
1200 Sacramento

Pleasant
1300 Clay
1400 Washington
1500 Jackson
1600 Pacific
1608 Bernard
1700 Broadway
1800 Vallejo
1900 Green

Lincoln
2000 Union
2100 Filbert

Valparaiso

301
401
411

501
601

801

901
1001
1101
1201

1301
1401
1501
1601
1607
1701
1801
1901

2001
2101

2200 Greenwich 2201
2300 Lombard 2301

Duane
2400 Chestnut 2401
2500 Francisco 2501

Montgomery Av
2600 Bay 2601
2700 North Point 2701
2800 Beach 2801

((f) Jefferson {e)

Jones Alley, N s (532)
Washington bet Sansom
and Montgomery N to
J ackson

Jones Place, N s Bryant
bet Sixth and Seventh

Josephine, N s Point Lo-
bos Avenue bet Central Av-
enue and Eugenie N to Lau-
rel Hill Cemetery

Joseph's Ternice, E s
Stockton bet Lombard and
Chestnut

Joy, from CaUfomia Ave-
nue NW to Brewster, B.H.

Jnlla, S 8 Minna bet Sev-
enth and Eighth

Julia C'oHl-t, N s (28) O'-
Farrell bet Dupont and
Stockton

Julius, N s (222) Lombard
bet Kearny and Dupont

•Innction, or Dry, W s
San J ose Road bet Twenty-
ninth and Thirtieth W to
Bellevue

Jnniper, S s (1417) Folsom
bet Tenth and Eleventh

Kaiisas,from Mission Creek
bet Rhode Island and Ver-
mont S to Tulare

Kate, S s Brjant bet Sev-
enth and Eighth

Kate, junction Market and
Laguna W to Steiner

Kearny, N s Market be
Montgomery and Dupon
N to the bay

East. Street. West side
2 Market and Geary

Morton 19
100 Post 10
116 VerMehr
200 Sutter 20:

218 Hardie Place
300 Bush 30
400 Pine 40!

414 Sumner
500 California 50:

600 Sacramento 60
632 Commercial 62'

700 Clay 70:

720 Merchant —
800 Washington 80
900 Jackson 90

Montgomery Av
1000 Pacific lOO:

1013 St. Charles
1100 Broadway llO:

1106 Dunn AUey
1120 Hiucklev 112
1200 VaUejo 120:

St. Charles Place 1215
130:

140:

150:

i6o:

i7o:

180
190
20o:

North Point [e]

Kensington Place, W s

Howard bet Nineteenth
and Twentieth

Kent, W s (1809) Mason bet
Filbert and Union

Keiitneky, from the bay
bet Illinois and Tennessee
a to Tulare

1300 Green
1400 Union
1500 Filbert
1600 Greenwich
1700 Lombard
1800 Chestnut
{d) Francisco
id) Bay
(e)

"

t-«n

JAMES G. STEELE & CO., Chemists and Apothecaries, 315 Kearny Street.


